8° Prova C.R.Cardano al Campo
Analisi Tempi Giro Gara 2 GR B OPEN
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3 6'18.359 2'02.466
| 3 VALENTINI a. | 4 8'21.790 2'03.431
Giro Tempo T. Giro 5 10'24.814 2'03.024
1 2'32.917 2'32.917 6 12'28.078 2'03.264
2 4'50.377 2'17.460 7 14'30.265 2'02.187
3 7'08.491 2'18.114 8 16'32.864 2'02.599
4 9'25.560 2'17.069 | 67 BREVI L.
5 11'43.722 2'18.162
6 14'04.826 2'21.104 1 2'16.052 2'16.052
7 16'27.923 2'23.097 2 4'21.791 2'05.739
3 6'28.491 2'06.700
19 PEDRETTI E. | 4 8'37.642 2'09.151
1 2'06.649 2'06.649 5 10'47.154 2'09.512
2 4'05.474 1'58.825 6 13'01.920 2'14.766
3 6'04.714 1'59.240 7 15'14.906 2'12.986
4 8'04.908 2'00.194 8 17'27.721 2'12.815
5 10'05.429 2'00.521 | 78 BONDESAN D.
6 12'06.903 2'01.474
7 14'08.492 2'01.589 1 2'23.096 2'23.096
8 16'12.385 2'03.893 2 4'31.199 2'08.103
3 6'40.062 2'08.863
20 CAIMI D. | 4 8'50.422 2'10.360
1 2'28.145 2'28.145 5 11'01.178 2'10.756
2 4'37.426 2'09.281 6 13'12.228 2'11.050
3 6'49.014 2'11.588 7 15'20.812 2'08.584
4 8'59.063 2'10.049 8 17'29.156 2'08.344
5 11'07.860 2'08.797 | 80 BAROZZINI E.
6 13'16.524 2'08.664
7 15'24.593 2'08.069 1 2'39.957 2'39.957
8 17'33.618 2'09.025 2 4'52.041 2'12.084
3 7'00.274 2'08.233
21 ZANGAR. | 4 9'09.951 2'09.677
1 2'28.976 2'28.976 5 11'19.232 2'09.281
2 4'41.933 2'12.957 6 13'26.665 2'07.433
3 6'51.796 2'09.863 7 15'33.784 2'07.119
4 9'02.843 2'11.047 8 17'39.557 2'05.773
5 11'17.080 2'14.237 | 99 PACCALINI G.
6 13'32.124 2'15.044
7 15'44.736 2'12.612 1 2'21.798 2'21.798
8 17'57.315 2'12.579 2 4'28.158 2'06.360
3 6'32.176 2'04.018
28 ROVEDA W. | 4 8'38.096 2'05.920
1 2'09.491 2'09.491 5 10'43.559 2'05.463
2 4'11.447 2'01.956 6 12'49.844 2'06.285
3 6'12.273 2'00.826 7 14'53.829 2'03.985
4 8'20.774 2'08.501 8 16'57.747 2'03.918
5 1022503 201729 [ 412 DAMINELLIK.
6 12'24.249 2'01.746
7 14'26.388 2'02.139 1 2'15.636 2'15.636
8 16'28.845 2'02.457 2 4'22.694 2'07.058
3 6'28.835 2'06.141
49 AQUILINI A. | 4 8'35.872 2'07.037
1 2'17.689 2'17.689 5 10'42.799 2'06.927
2 428796  2'11.107 6 1249407  2'06.608
3 6'39.532 2'10.736 7 15'03.235 2'13.828
4 8'49.890  2'10.358 8 1712910  2'09.675
5 11'00.831 2'10.941 | 130 BASSETTI G.
6 13'11.650 2'10.819
7 15'22.899 2'11.249 1 2'27.183 2'27.183
8 17'32.971 2'10.072 2 4'36.165 2'08.982
3 6'46.776 2'10.611
55 BINETTI M. | 4 8'55.252 2'08.476
1 2'14.963 2'14.963 5 11'05.117  2'09.865
2 4'15.893  2'00.930 6 13'13.588  2'08.471
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7 1523951  2'10.363
8  17'36.436  2'12.485 | 274 GITARDI I.
153 DE CORATO D. 1 225910  2'25.910
| 2 429208  2'03.298
1 229.601  2'29.601 3 6'30.487  2'01.279
2 442421  2'12.820 4 831.775  2'01.288
3 6'53.391  2'10.970 5 1030222  1'58.447
4 904311  2'10.920 6 1229297  1'59.075
5 1113178  2'08.867 7 1430435  2'01.138
6 1323200 2'10.112 8  16'30.702  2'00.267
7 1533790  2'10.500
s irasooe 200216 | 315 BONONO |.
164 CRIPPA P. 1 234285  2'34.285
| 2 453205  2'18.920
1 225399  2'25.399 3 709.777  2'16.572
2 439.059  2'13.660 4 926204  2'16.427
3 6'50.794  2'11.735 5 1142357  2'16.153
4 006.491  2'15.697 6 1355784  2'13.427
5 1118761  2'12.270 7 1609532  2'13.748
6  1328.009  209.248 8  18'31.088  2'21.556
7 1537.747  2009.738
8 1748708  2'10.961 | 340 SUTTI S.
1 217.991  2'17.991
167 BAIGUERA e. | 2 423444  2'05.453
1 235336  2'35.336 3 6'29.087  2'05.643
2 451564  2'16.228 4 8'31.055  2'01.968
3 705792  2'14.228 5  10133.859  2'02.804
4 920.431  2'14.639 6  12736.841  2102.982
5  11'36.045 2'15.614 7 1439328  2'02.487
6  1350.128  2'14.083 8  1643.168  2'03.840
7 1602878  2'12.750
& 1915043 213185 | 466 BACCHIEGA w.
206 MELOSI C. 1 200448  2'22.448
| 2 435146  2'12.698
1 225006  2'25.096 3 6'48.855  2'13.709
2 435878  2'10.782 4 902411  2'13.556
3 6'44.657  208.779 5 1141325  2'38.914
4 915.923  2'31.266 6 1353305 2'11.980
5 1125653  2'09.730 7 1605736  2'12.431
6  1336.087  2'10.434 8 1819765  2'14.029
7 1546449  2'10.362
8  17'57.855  2'11.406 | 471 ZUCCHINI g.
216 ALECCIR. 1 2'18.854  2'18.854
| 2 424550  2'05.696
1 235855  2'35.855 3 6'31.054  2'06.504
2 445669  2'09.814 4 8'36.277  2'05.223
3 6'56.159  2'10.490 5 1042716  2'06.439
4 909.567  2'13.408 6 1246754  2'04.038
5 1122832  2'13.265 7 1453144  2'06.390
6  1333.085 2'10.253 8  1700.648  2'07.504
7 1545905  2'12.820
8  17'54.038  208.133 | 490 GANZETTI M.
225 NODARI M. 1 236.124  2'36.124
| 2 447317 2'11.193
1 233113 2'33.113 3 6'56.666  2'09.349
2 439.764  2'06.651 4 907.345  2'10.679
3 6'47.367  2'07.603 5 117530  2'10.185
4 852119  2'04.752 6 1325044 2'07.514
5  1058.347  2006.228 7 1534650  2'09.606
6  1303.033  204.686 8 1743988  2'09.338
7 1508167  2'05.134
8  1713.869  2'05.702 501 PANZERI C.
1 230.187  2'30.187
2 443403  2'13.216

a www.kronosvarese.com

Timing system



8° Prova C.R.Cardano al Campo
Analisi Tempi Giro Gara 2 GR B OPEN

Giro Tempo T. Giro

4 6'54.417 2'11.014

5 9'05.148 2'10.731
6 11'15.376 2'10.228
7
8
9

13'26.614 2'11.238
15'37.406 2'10.792
17'47.560  2'10.154

511 AQUILANTE S.

1 2'37.403 2'37.403
2 4'53.789 2'16.386
3 7'06.503 2'12.714
4 9'19.425 2'12.922
5 11'30.392  2'10.967
6 13'42.627 2'12.235
7 15'65.005 2'12.378
8 18'10.076 2'15.071
568 ROSSI P.
1 2'37.667 2'37.667
2 4'49.352 2'11.685
3 6'67.158  2'07.806
4 9'08.211 2'11.053
5 11'20.237 2'12.026
6 13'29.840 2'09.603
7 15'40.738 2'10.898
8 17'51.858 2'11.120
955 ELLI S.
1 2'26.518 2'26.518
2 4'40.985 2'14.467
3 6'49.981 2'08.996
4 8'69.670 2'09.689
5 11'09.316 2'09.646
6 13'21.123 2'11.807
7 15'33.504 2'12.381
8 17'48.656 2'15.152

956 REGUZZONI C.

1 2'16.881 2'16.881
2 4'23.328  2'06.447
3 6'30.079 2'06.751
4 8'43.511 2'13.432
5 10'50.417 2'06.906
6 12'58.499 2'08.082
7 15'05.070 2'06.571
8 17'13.337 2'08.267
961 CARONNI A.
1 2'27.944 2'27.944
2 4'41.520 2'13.576
3 6'562.677 2'11.157
4 9'03.762 2'11.085
5 11'10.985  2'07.223
6 13'19.525 2'08.540
7 15'30.190 2'10.665
8 17'41.369 2'11.179
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